
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
S 1086.98 FT FOR POB, CONT S 361
1235.48 FT, N 361.80 FT, W 1235.

LOWE KEITH C/LOWE AMANDA C
243 SW BUCK CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

20-7S-17-10027-125

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
02

20717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/13/2025 TW 10.26 97,470 0 0 97,470

STANDARD
3

249,652
48,068
97,470

395,190
142,801
252,389

HX HB 51,411
200,978
395,190

0

395,190

1151/1947 5/27/2008 WD Q I 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & SHANNON ARNOL

KEITH C & AMANDA C 

1037/0700 2/01/2005 WD Q I 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAIS

DAVID & SHANNON ARN
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SALE:4:1: 10.26 ACRES - THE STAMPS ARE A MYSTERY

SALE:3:1: 10.26 ACRES

SALE:2:1: 10.26 ACRES - NO ADDRESS FOR GRANTEE

000051175 Electrical Servic 0 10/21/2024

31233 MAINT/ALTR 75 07/08/2013

15683 ADDN SFR 50 06/22/1999

15517 POOL 110 05/14/1999

9810 M H 125 06/07/1995

2009HX Base Yr

243 SW BUCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,767 115.0422 128.85 356,528 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2342

BAS 1,602 100 1,602 134,172

FGR 462 55 254 21,273

FOP 174 30 52 4,355

FSP 216 40 86 7,203

FUS 740 100 740 61,977

PTO 654 5 33 2,764

3,848 2,767 231,743

BAS= W21 S33 E4 FOP= S6 E29N6 W29$ E33 N3 E13 FGR=  S6 E22
N21 W22 S15$ N15 E22 N8 W5 PTO= N24 W28 S24 E12  U2 R2  E7
R2 D2  E5$ W5  U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W12 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$
W18 N7$ PTR=N30 FUS= N20 W37 S20 E37$ S30$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 11,760

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 23 44 1,012.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 40 6,072

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 32 48 1,536.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 21,504

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 4,032

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

48,068

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 9.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 87,970

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500
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2009HX Base Yr

243 SW BUCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 728 102.5050 61.50 44,772 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2009 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 17,909

728 728 17,909

BAS= W52 S14 E52 N14$.

BAS

52

14

52

14

0


